
LOT 7 BLOCK 2 BLAINE ESTATES PHA

WD 1008-1107, WD 1093-2323, WD 1

BECHARD MICHAEL J/BECHARD JULIA R
592 SW BUCHANAN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4243

22-4S-16-03090-137

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 KS 1.13 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

191,744
23,000
22,500

237,244
105,585
131,659

HX HB 51,411
80,248

237,244
0

242,110

1327/0330 12/08/2016 WD Q V 01 21,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LINDA A PEACOCK

MICHAEL J & JULIA R

1093/2323 8/17/2006 WD Q V 42,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & DARLENE JOHN

LINDA A PEACOCK
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000052794 Additions 16,000 04/02/2025

40706 GENERATOR 0 10/14/2020

35379 M H 525 06/20/2017

2018HX Base Yr

592 SW BUCHANAN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,149 113.0000 106.22 228,267 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1922

BAS 1,922 100 1,922 171,490

FCP 713 25 178 15,882

FOP 140 35 49 4,372

2,775 2,149 191,744

BAS= W62 S31 E32 FOP=  S10 E14 N10 W14$ E30 FCP=  E23 N31 W23
S31$ N31$.

BAS

62

31

32
30

31

FOP10

14

10

14
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23

31

23

31

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 18 25 450.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,050

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 450

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

23,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


